Classificacédo da Etapa
CASA BRANCA

Categoria: ELITE

Posicéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 Pé na Tabua 214 0 12 226 0
2 Los Gringos 226 0 3 229 3
3 Jaguar 235 0 13 248 19
4 Confiance Adventure 231 0 30 261 13
5 Sedentérios - PQP 294 0 10 304 43
6 Bulldog 305 0 7 312 8
7 Maizena 393 0 8 401 89
8 Feast Wood 415 0 20 435 34
9 AE Sabesp Elite 258 0 205 463 28
10 Base DI Tequila 483 0 3 486 23
11 Zé Calango c'Asbota 815 0 8 823 337
12 Zebra 19600 0 800 20.400 19577
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